Evaluation Board for Step-Down DC-to-DC
Converter Solution
EVAL-ADP2107
Rev. 0
Evaluation boards are only intended for device evaluation and not for production purposes.
Evaluation boards as supplied “as is” and without warranties of any kind, express, implied, or
statutory including, but not limited to, any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a
particular purpose. No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patents or other

 EVAL-ADP2107
Rev. 0 | Page 9 of 12
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Description
ADP2107-1.8-EVAL Evaluation Board
ADP2107-EVAL Evaluation Board
ESD CAUTION
EVAL-ADP2107
Rev. 0 | Page 10 of 12
NOTES
 EVAL-ADP2107
Rev. 0 | Page 11 of 12
NOTES
EVAL-ADP2107
Rev. 0 | Page 12 of 12
T
NOTES
©2006 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  EB06314-0-12/06(0)
TTT